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Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 a Grandgirard Tristan (2015) 19.75

+ Feurer Nathanaël (2014) 9.75
+ Pilloud Samuel (2015) 10.00

 
1 b Bapst Sylvain (2014) 19.75

+ Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 10.00
+ Pauli Lenas (2014) 9.75

 
2 a Oppliger Evan (2014) 19.50

+ Surdez Jules (2014) 9.75
+ Vial Adrien (2015) 9.75

2 b Leuenberger Eliot (2014) 19.50
+ Kolly Tibault (2014) 9.75
+ Chardonnens Thoma (2014) 9.75

2 c Egger Jocelyn (2015) 19.50
+ Wälchli Robin (2015) 9.75
+ Burri Elias (2015) 9.75

2 d Dind Patrick (2014) 19.50
+ Christen Adrien (2014) 9.75
+ Wohlhauser Eloan (2014) 9.75

3 Sturny Fabrice (2015) 18.75
- Marti Thimio (2015) 9.00
+ Bersier Ilan (2015) 9.75

4 a Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 18.50
o Pauli Lenas (2014) 8.50
+ Kolly Tibault (2014) 10.00

4 b Pilloud Samuel (2015) 18.50
+ Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 10.00
o Grandgirard Tristan (2015) 8.50

4 c Petignat Luc (2014) 18.50
o Chardonnens Thoma (2014) 8.50
+ Leiggener François (2014) 10.00

4 d Pauli Lenas (2014) 18.50
+ Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 10.00
o Bapst Sylvain (2014) 8.50

4 e Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 18.50
o Bapst Sylvain (2014) 8.50
+ Marti Thimio (2015) 10.00

4 f Christen Adrien (2014) 18.50
o Dind Patrick (2014) 8.50
+ Feurer Nathanaël (2014) 10.00

4 g Chardonnens Thoma (2014) 18.50
+ Petignat Luc (2014) 10.00
o Leuenberger Eliot (2014) 8.50

4 h Burri Elias (2015) 18.50
+ Vonlanthen Adrien (2015) 10.00
o Egger Jocelyn (2015) 8.50

5 a Wohlhauser Eloan (2014) 18.25
+ Leiggener François (2014) 9.75
o Dind Patrick (2014) 8.50

5 b Wälchli Robin (2015) 18.25
o Egger Jocelyn (2015) 8.50
+ Vonlanthen Adrien (2015) 9.75

5 c Surdez Jules (2014) 18.25
+ Vial Adrien (2015) 9.75
o Oppliger Evan (2014) 8.50

5 d Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 18.25
o Pilloud Samuel (2015) 8.50
+ Wicht Quentin (2015) 9.75

5 e Bersier Ilan (2015) 18.25
+ Wicht Quentin (2015) 9.75
o Sturny Fabrice (2015) 8.50

6 Marti Thimio (2015) 17.50
- Sturny Fabrice (2015) 9.00
o Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 8.50

7 Vial Adrien (2015) 17.25
o Surdez Jules (2014) 8.50
o Oppliger Evan (2014) 8.75

8 a Wicht Quentin (2015) 17.00
o Bersier Ilan (2015) 8.50
o Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 8.50

8 b Vonlanthen Adrien (2015) 17.00
o Burri Elias (2015) 8.50
o Wälchli Robin (2015) 8.50

8 c Leiggener François (2014) 17.00
o Wohlhauser Eloan (2014) 8.50
o Petignat Luc (2014) 8.50

8 d Kolly Tibault (2014) 17.00
o Leuenberger Eliot (2014) 8.50
o Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 8.50

8 e Feurer Nathanaël (2014) 17.00
o Grandgirard Tristan (2015) 8.50
o Christen Adrien (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Pauli Jannes (2012) 20.00

+ Mottet Loris (2012) 10.00
+ Crettenand Colin (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Burri Dario (2012) 20.00

+ Marti Theau (2012) 10.00
+ Barras Alexis (2012) 10.00

 
2 a Sautaux Antony (2012) 19.75

+ Dévaud Bryan (2012) 9.75
+ von Atzigen Niklas (2013) 10.00

2 b Genoud Raphaël (2013) 19.75
+ Wälchli Jonas (2013) 10.00
+ Hostettler Nino (2013) 9.75

3 a Tinguely Clément (2013) 19.50
+ Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 9.75
+ Jenni Adrien (2012) 9.75

3 b Pilloud Alexis (2013) 19.50
+ Jelk Maurice (2013) 9.75
+ Kolly Maxime (2012) 9.75

4 a Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 18.75
- Castella Jules (2012) 8.75
+ Egger Basile (2012) 10.00

4 b Castella Jules (2012) 18.75
- Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 8.75
+ Hauser Noliam (2013) 10.00

4 c Brügger Matteo (2012) 18.75
- Udressy Maxime (2012) 8.75
+ Binggeli Arthur (2012) 10.00

5 a Lüthi Simon (2013) 18.50
- Girard François (2013) 8.75
+ Loperetti Ryan (2013) 9.75

5 b Girard François (2013) 18.50
- Lüthi Simon (2013) 8.75
+ Henchoz Camil (2012) 9.75

5 c Wälchli Jonas (2013) 18.50
o Genoud Raphaël (2013) 8.50
+ Fragnière Jules (2013) 10.00

5 d Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 18.50
o Tinguely Clément (2013) 8.50
+ Etienne Mathias (2012) 10.00

5 e Kolly Maxime (2012) 18.50
+ Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 10.00
o Pilloud Alexis (2013) 8.50

5 f Hauser Noliam (2013) 18.50
+ Fragnière Jules (2013) 10.00
o Castella Jules (2012) 8.50

5 g Dévaud Bryan (2012) 18.50
o Sautaux Antony (2012) 8.50
+ Marti Theau (2012) 10.00

6 a von Atzigen Niklas (2013) 18.25
+ Belser Cyril (2013) 9.75
o Sautaux Antony (2012) 8.50

6 b Privet Cédric (2012) 18.25
o Crettenand Colin (2012) 8.50
+ Udressy Maxime (2012) 9.75

6 c Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 18.25
o Kolly Maxime (2012) 8.50
+ Belser Cyril (2013) 9.75

6 d Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 18.25
o Henchoz Camil (2012) 8.50
+ Loperetti Diego (2012) 9.75

6 e Jenni Adrien (2012) 18.25
+ Binggeli Arthur (2012) 9.75
o Tinguely Clément (2013) 8.50
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6 f Jelk Maurice (2013) 18.25
o Pilloud Alexis (2013) 8.50
+ Mottet Loris (2012) 9.75

6 g Hostettler Nino (2013) 18.25
+ Loperetti Ryan (2013) 9.75
o Genoud Raphaël (2013) 8.50

6 h Henchoz Camil (2012) 18.25
+ Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 9.75
o Girard François (2013) 8.50

6 i Egger Basile (2012) 18.25
+ Loperetti Diego (2012) 9.75
o Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 8.50

6 j Crettenand Colin (2012) 18.25
+ Privet Cédric (2012) 9.75
o Pauli Jannes (2012) 8.50

6 k Barras Alexis (2012) 18.25
+ Etienne Mathias (2012) 9.75
o Burri Dario (2012) 8.50

7 Udressy Maxime (2012) 17.25
- Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.75
o Privet Cédric (2012) 8.50

8 a Mottet Loris (2012) 17.00
o Pauli Jannes (2012) 8.50
o Jelk Maurice (2013) 8.50

8 b Marti Theau (2012) 17.00
o Burri Dario (2012) 8.50
o Dévaud Bryan (2012) 8.50

8 c Loperetti Ryan (2013) 17.00
o Hostettler Nino (2013) 8.50
o Lüthi Simon (2013) 8.50

8 d Loperetti Diego (2012) 17.00
o Egger Basile (2012) 8.50
o Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 8.50

8 e Fragnière Jules (2013) 17.00
o Hauser Noliam (2013) 8.50
o Wälchli Jonas (2013) 8.50

8 f Etienne Mathias (2012) 17.00
o Barras Alexis (2012) 8.50
o Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 8.50

8 g Binggeli Arthur (2012) 17.00
o Jenni Adrien (2012) 8.50
o Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.50

8 h Belser Cyril (2013) 17.00
o von Atzigen Niklas (2013) 8.50
o Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Marti Theliau (2010) 20.00

+ Stähli Mathis (2010) 10.00
+ Rausis Maël (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Georges Mathias (2010) 20.00

+ Grossrieder Noé (2010) 10.00
+ Kupsch Justin (2011) 10.00

 
2 a Wyss Dario (2011) 19.75

+ Pochon Joris (2011) 10.00
+ Suchet Quentin (2011) 9.75

2 b Ramel Louis (2010) 19.75
+ Petitpierre Lévi (2010) 10.00
+ Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 9.75

3 a Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 19.50
+ Toffel Rémy (2011) 9.75
+ Hauser Loïc (2010) 9.75

3 b Emonet Arno (2011) 19.50
+ Crettenand Hugo (2010) 9.75
+ Linder Eric (2011) 9.75

3 c Defferard Matteo (2010) 19.50
+ Juillerat Mathias (2010) 9.75
+ Pharisa Simon (2011) 9.75

4 a Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 18.75
- Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 8.75
+ Oppliger Sam (2011) 10.00

4 b Lonfat Aloys (2010) 18.75
- Stoudmann Tim (2010) 8.75
+ Rodi Timéo (2010) 10.00

4 c Dessiex Soren (2011) 18.75
- Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.75
+ Pochon Joris (2011) 10.00

4 d Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 18.75
- Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 8.75
+ Huguenin Theo (2011) 10.00

5 a Stoudmann Tim (2010) 18.50
- Lonfat Aloys (2010) 8.75
+ Petitpierre Lévi (2010) 9.75

5 b Stähli Mathis (2010) 18.50
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50
+ Joye Etienne (2010) 10.00

5 c Rausis Maël (2010) 18.50
+ Joye Etienne (2010) 10.00
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50

5 d Linder Eric (2011) 18.50
+ Rodi Timéo (2010) 10.00
o Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50

5 e Grossrieder Noé (2010) 18.50
o Georges Mathias (2010) 8.50
+ Leuenberger Arthur (2011) 10.00

5 f Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 18.50
+ Huguenin Theo (2011) 10.00
o Ramel Louis (2010) 8.50

6 a Pharisa Simon (2011) 18.25
+ Leuenberger Arthur (2011) 9.75
o Defferard Matteo (2010) 8.50

6 b Kupsch Justin (2011) 18.25
+ Oppliger Sam (2011) 9.75
o Georges Mathias (2010) 8.50

6 c Hauser Loïc (2010) 18.25
o Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 8.50
+ Toffel Rémy (2011) 9.75

6 d Crettenand Hugo (2010) 18.25
o Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50
+ Juillerat Mathias (2010) 9.75

7 Suchet Quentin (2011) 17.50
- Dessiex Soren (2011) 9.00
o Wyss Dario (2011) 8.50

8 Toffel Rémy (2011) 17.25
o Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 8.75
o Hauser Loïc (2010) 8.50

9 a Rodi Timéo (2010) 17.00
o Linder Eric (2011) 8.50
o Lonfat Aloys (2010) 8.50

9 b Pochon Joris (2011) 17.00
o Wyss Dario (2011) 8.50
o Dessiex Soren (2011) 8.50

9 c Petitpierre Lévi (2010) 17.00
o Ramel Louis (2010) 8.50
o Stoudmann Tim (2010) 8.50

9 d Oppliger Sam (2011) 17.00
o Kupsch Justin (2011) 8.50
o Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 8.50

9 e Leuenberger Arthur (2011) 17.00
o Pharisa Simon (2011) 8.50
o Grossrieder Noé (2010) 8.50

9 f Juillerat Mathias (2010) 17.00
o Defferard Matteo (2010) 8.50
o Crettenand Hugo (2010) 8.50

9 g Joye Etienne (2010) 17.00
o Rausis Maël (2010) 8.50
o Stähli Mathis (2010) 8.50

9 h Huguenin Theo (2011) 17.00
o Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 8.50
o Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 20.00

+ Vuichoud Clément (2008) 10.00
+ Stritt Beni (2009) 10.00

 
2 a Tissot Maxence (2008) 19.75

+ Rigolet Fabien (2008) 10.00
+ Castella Martin (2009) 9.75

 
2 b Marti Thierry (2009) 19.75

+ Piller Jonas (2009) 10.00
+ Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 9.75

2 c Knieling Jonas (2008) 19.75
+ Brodard François (2008) 9.75
+ Wittwer Len (2009) 10.00

2 d Girard Noé (2009) 19.75
+ Trachsel Adrien (2008) 9.75
+ Gendre Sulian (2008) 10.00

3 a Tissot Arnaud (2008) 19.50
+ Boschung Levin (2008) 9.75
+ Loperetti Josias (2009) 9.75
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3 b Sciotto Vincent (2009) 19.50
+ Fankhauser Nico (2009) 9.75
+ Delaloye Loïc (2009) 9.75

3 c Pharisa Samuel (2009) 19.50
+ Jordi Mauro (2009) 9.75
+ Ayer Antoine (2008) 9.75

4 Suchet Maxime (2009) 18.75
- Crausaz Alexis (2009) 8.75
+ Bapst Olivier (2008) 10.00

5 a Crausaz Alexis (2009) 18.50
- Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.75
+ Jordi Mauro (2009) 9.75

5 b Vuichoud Clément (2008) 18.50
o Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 8.50
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00

5 c Hauser Adilien (2009) 18.50
o Loperetti Josias (2009) 8.50
+ Stettler Lucas (2009) 10.00

5 d Fankhauser Nico (2009) 18.50
o Sciotto Vincent (2009) 8.50
+ Delaloye Loïc (2009) 10.00

5 e Castella Martin (2009) 18.50
+ Allimann Valentin (2009) 10.00
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50

6 a Wittwer Len (2009) 18.25
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 9.75
o Knieling Jonas (2008) 8.50

6 b Trachsel Adrien (2008) 18.25
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50
+ Rigolet Fabien (2008) 9.75

6 c Stritt Beni (2009) 18.25
+ Stettler Lucas (2009) 9.75
o Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 8.50

6 d Piller Jonas (2009) 18.25
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50
+ Allimann Valentin (2009) 9.75

6 e Loperetti Josias (2009) 18.25
+ Hauser Adilien (2009) 9.75
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50

6 f Gendre Sulian (2008) 18.25
+ Bapst Olivier (2008) 9.75
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

6 g Boschung Levin (2008) 18.25
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50
+ Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 9.75

6 h Ayer Antoine (2008) 18.25
+ Chételat Théo (2008) 9.75
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50

7 a Chételat Théo (2008) 17.50
o Ayer Antoine (2008) 8.50
- Brodard François (2008) 9.00

7 b Brodard François (2008) 17.50
o Knieling Jonas (2008) 8.50
- Chételat Théo (2008) 9.00

8 a Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 17.25
- Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 8.75
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50

8 b Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 17.25
- Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.75
o Boschung Levin (2008) 8.50

9 a Stettler Lucas (2009) 17.00
o Stritt Beni (2009) 8.50
o Hauser Adilien (2009) 8.50

9 b Schneiter Dominik (2008) 17.00
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50

9 c Rigolet Fabien (2008) 17.00
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50
o Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.50

9 d Jordi Mauro (2009) 17.00
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50
o Crausaz Alexis (2009) 8.50

9 e Delaloye Loïc (2009) 17.00
o Fankhauser Nico (2009) 8.50
o Sciotto Vincent (2009) 8.50

9 f Bapst Olivier (2008) 17.00
o Gendre Sulian (2008) 8.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

9 g Allimann Valentin (2009) 17.00
o Castella Martin (2009) 8.50
o Piller Jonas (2009) 8.50


